

AuguStar Life Insurance Company AuguStar Life Assurance Corporation P.O. Box 5308 Cincinnati, Ohio 45201-5308 Telephone: 888.925.6446 Fax: 513.794.4730 Email: documentcenter@augustarfinancial.com

	Record/Broker Dealer C	
Contract Number	Annuitant	Owner(s)
*Owner(s) Address		
•	esentative Information	percentage in order to service the contract. This request can only be
		e(s) have an active license with AuguStar SM .
Broker/Dealer Name:		
New Representative:		Commission %
New Representative:		Commission %
New Representative:		Commission %
Signature of Owner**		Date Signed
Signature of Joint Own	er (if applicable)**	Date Signed
By initialing, AuguStar SM I	n proper identification. AuguStar SM) d and directed to act on telephone and/or internet instructions from any Life Insurance Company will use reasonable procedures to confirm that ese procedures are followed, AuguStar SM Life Insurance Company, our

Telephone Number:_____

Email address: _____

Signature of New Servicing Representative (Primary)

Date Signed

Date Signed

Signature of Branch Manager

Linking Number:

*The Owner(s) Address is required if the owner(s) reside in Maryland.

**If you are signing pursuant to a power of attorney, guardian, or conservator, you must indicate this after the signature (e.g.,

Attorney-in-Fact, Guardian, Conservator, etc.)

*****Certification:** I hereby certify that I, the above-signed, am the owner of this annuity contract or, if the contract is trust, custodial, corporate or partnership owned, that I am an authorized signatory thereof and that this request is being submitted in my capacity as an authorized signatory of the trust, custodial account, corporation or partnership. The above-signed hereby agrees, for ourselves, and, if any, our subsidiaries, agents, employees and directors at all times to indemnify and hold harmless The AuguStarSM Life Insurance Company, each of its subsidiaries, agents, employees and directors against any and all claims, liabilities, damages, demands, actions, controversies, charges, expenses and losses sustained or incurred by AuguStar's actions in making the change requested above and release the same from any liability arising from the execution of this transaction.